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静岡機材センター

日本セイフティー 静岡機材センターのご案内

大井川
焼津藤枝
スマートIC

IC
吉田IC

富士
見橋

富士
見橋

大平
橋

はば
たき
橋

静岡カントリー
島田ゴルフコース

東海
道新
幹線

大
井
川

大
井
川

150

150
150

150

34

34

34

34

34

79

31
73

73

73

34

34

227

342

342

230

230

230

神戸

西島西

湯日川橋東

井口

船木

湯日川橋東

図書館南

図書館北


